OCTOBER 14, 1971

Television

CBC+IV ~ CHANNEL - 4
MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY AND NEWS
8.00 Ontario Schools
8.45 Mr, Dress Up
9.I0 Ontario Schools
10,30 Friendly Giant
10,45 Chez Helene
II.00 Sesame Street
12.00 Dick Van Dyke
1,00 Luncheon Date
I.30 55 North Maple
2,00 Double Exposure
2,30 Close Circuit Changes
3.00 Teke Thirty
4,00 Galloping Gourmet

4,30 M-W-F-Drop In;Th-Banana Splits
5.00 M=Rocket Robin,T-0oops,W-Video

One,Th-Abbot ' Costells,F-Skippy
5-30 Get Smart
6.00 CBC News
6.30 Weekday
ITI,00 CBC National News
I1.20 Viewpoint
THURSDAY - OCTOBER - IH
7.30 etting Together
8.00 O0'Hara U.S. Treasury
9,00 In the Mood
9.30'¥hr1d We Live In
10,00 "ive Years in a Life
10,30 Encounter
FRIDAY = . ""(3ER - IS
7.30 Dick van Dyke
8.00 Laurh In
9.00 Tommy Hunter
10,00 It Takes A Thief
SATURDAY - CCTOBER - I6
12,30 What n Earth?
I.00 A Place of Your Own
I.30 Klahanie
2,00 Vorld Series
4,30 Sports Week
5.00 Bugs Bunny
6,00 Up Date
7-00 Lﬁurﬁl and H&rdy
730 On Location
8,00 NHL New York at Toronto
10,30 The Performers
II.I5 Provinciel Affairs
SUNDAY = OCTOBIR - I7
10.30 Sol Et Gobelet
II.00 Prige I
11.30 Moi Et L'autre
12,00 Quell Famille
12,30 Le Franclios
I.OO An&log
I.I5 A Way Out
1,30 Country Cenada
2,00 NI'L Detroit 2t Houston
4,30 Sports Week
4,56 CBC News
5.00 Music to See
5.30 The Brady Bunch
6,00 Wonderful World of Disney
7.00 The Rovers
7.30 The Jimmy Stewart Show
8,00 The Flip Wilson Show

9,00 Sundey at Nine
10,00 CBC Weekend

Terrace Bay News as a public service.
listings, last minute changes do occur.
these changes. :

TERRACE BAY NEWS

MONDAY - OCTOBER - I8
730 Dienne
8.00 Partridge Family
8,30 Cannon
9.30 Front Page Challenge
10.00 The Neture of Things
10130 l'hn Alive
TUESDAY - OCTOBER - IS
7.30 Reach for the Top
8,00 Mary Tyler Moore Show
8.30 Carol Burnett Show
9.30 Telescope

10,00

Tuesdsy Night

WEDNESDAY - OCTOBER - 20
7¢30 T.B.As
8,00 This lend
8.30 No That'!S Me Over There
9-00 Lunenburg.

10,00 The Gold Seekers

WJMN -~ TV - CHANNEL - 3
MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY AND NEWS

7.30 Farm Digest

8.00

Today Show

8625 Today's News
8-30 Tﬁdqy Show

9425
930
10,00
10,30
11,00
I1.30
12,00
12,30
12.55
I.00
I.30
2,00
2.30
3,00
3430
4,00
4,30
6,00
6.30
7,00
I11.00
II.BO
1,00

Today 's News

Today Show

Dinaht's Place
Concentration

Sele of .the Century
Hollywood Squares
Jeopardy

Who,What, Where Game
NBC News Day Report
Mid Day/Dielling for Dollers
Three on a Match

Days of Our Lives

The Doctors

Another World - Bay City
Bright Promises
Somerset

Early Show

Truth or Consequences
NBC Evening News
Eyewitness News
Eyewitness News
Tonight Show

lLate Report

THURSDAY - OCTOBER - I
.30 JEOPARDY
730 Petticoat Junction
8,00 Flip Wilson
9,00 Nichols
10,00 Dean Martin Show
FRIDAY - OCTOBER - I
.30 POPPY |
730 WFRV Polks Festival
B-OO The D-A-
B-BO'NBCHMUVIE"

10130 Primus
SATURDAY - OCTOBER - I6
E.OO Dr- DﬂOlittlﬂ

8.30 Woody Woodpecker Show
9.00 Deputy Dawg |

9.30
10,00
10,30
I1.30
12,00
12.30

1.00

I.30

2,00

3,00

4,00

6400

6. 30

700

730

8.00

8.30

9,00
I1.00
II.BO

1.00
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This information is supplied by the TV stations and is published gratuitously by the
While we meke every effort to secure correct
Please listen to announcements regarding

The Pink Panther
Barrier Reef

Take & Giant Step

The Bugaloos

Mr, Wizard

The Jetsons

Mr, Ed

Flicka

Best of Bowling
Universal Startime
Merrill's Marauders
lassie

NBC Saturday Night News
Eyewitness News

Hogan's Heroes

The Partners

The Good Life

Saturday Night at the Movies
Eyewitness News

PHONE CALL FROM A STRANGER
News Finsl

SUNDAY - OCTOBER - TP
«00 T.B.A,

8.30
8.45
9,00

7430
10.00

Davey and Goliath
y ¥ ; .

Faith for Today
This is the Life
Topic

10,30 Wisconsin Outdoors

11,00

Laurel and Hardy

11,30 Mr, Ed

I12.00 McHe.les Navy

12,30 Meet the Press
1,00 World Series Baseball or AFC Foot-

ball

7.00 Wild Kingdom
730 Wonderful World of Disney
8.30 Jimmy Stewart Show
9.00 Bonanza
10,00 The Bold Ones
11,00 Eyewitness News
11,30 Inquiry
12,00 BLIND MAN'S BLUFF
1,00 News Final
MONDAY - OCTOBER - I8
.30 FOREVER DARLING
730 I Dream of Jeannie
8.00 Laugh In
9,00 KILL A DRAGON

TUESDAY - OCTOBER - I
;.30 SANTIAGO QUESADE STORY

7-30 Ironside _
8.30 Timex All-Star Circus
9.30 Remote From Appleton
10,30 Hogan's Heroes

- WESDNESDAY - OCTOBER - 20

.30 THE THIRD VOICE
730 This is Your Life
8,00 Adam I2

8.30 NBC Mystery Movie
10.00 Night Gallery




